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5344723 COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE             

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5344723 41100            AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT
              -129,409.00        -129,409.00        -122,072.53          -5,263.49               0.00          -7,336.47      94.3%

  2024/08/000307 02/29/2024 GCR          -1,759.18 REF                                     JAN DMV TAX VFD COURTNEY
  2024/08/000313 02/29/2024 GEN          -3,504.31 REF FEB                                 COURTNEY CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT     
              -129,409.00        -129,409.00        -122,072.53          -5,263.49               0.00          -7,336.47      94.3%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5344723 41101            AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR
                     0.00               0.00          -3,366.97            -303.73               0.00           3,366.97     100.0%

  2024/08/000313 02/29/2024 GEN            -303.73 REF FEB                                 COURTNEY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR     
                     0.00               0.00          -3,366.97            -303.73               0.00           3,366.97     100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5344723 43100            SALES TAX
               -16,000.00         -16,000.00          -7,574.17          -2,756.41               0.00          -8,425.83      47.3%

  2024/08/000143 02/16/2024 GEN            -900.42 REF                                     VFD DEC SALES TAX DISTRIBUTION
  2024/08/000143 02/16/2024 GEN            -908.82 REF                                     VFD JAN SALES TAX DISTRIBUTION
  2024/08/000143 02/16/2024 GEN            -947.17 REF                                     VFD FEB SALES TAX DISTRIBUTION

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39     
               -16,000.00         -16,000.00          -7,574.17          -2,756.41               0.00          -8,425.83      47.3%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c5DWgIZo3p3ZnM%2BRM5H5VKVoX%2FpMv31H94RHp7StzwsUfbNUG4HhIdRJJXTwZPyz
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c%2BTJ4U3JbMhHf4r0Jav6eeuAgvyNrFsjvJpt%2Bi6P5LaAjfVdQweYAS60LCgztpnp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fuU70acEP%2FizOQUj3dF9fd4ieC0id%2BMfyZjJFbH7VTaVJZiPOh%2FgrQTE7yYExmpm
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pckxw15gthYjsNYz8ikq9yojERq04WFsPwCfuU2dypWRPXZSWW19gY6kyZX6IKFm
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WLMVzrmd6NA5vi%2BpP%2BD7ieWOG6FRt7RNxli6bFo3iGL7si%2BOpm8Spt4Yh3%2FRDo5c
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=isImJKPT39uq0v8NtOfSXg%2BstCtInQoqzXw5sfHU4GwjAAE%2BUVehG9u3VNtoxVV3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FVmNn22i5Z7RgGXcmohoXGP4EWNdvxH7n2oxUh4TePDXcHww8W5vT2YO6S8mm3VF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pQuiXvt4QgzbDx5nJK2%2BjIdJH2n4vQolZbpn%2FPKG8JV%2BbYpoX%2Bw2smHxu6dKJC7G
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c6CgHDPR85ewVzXE15D5lcpMD2l8V5byCaoBN8V0mNVZ6dnmH8py1%2Bud2%2FZVnbza
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5344723 44900            INTEREST EARNED
                     0.00               0.00            -803.61            -177.18               0.00             803.61     100.0%

  2024/08/000313 02/29/2024 GEN            -177.18 REF FEB                                 DUE TO COURTNEY VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED            
                     0.00               0.00            -803.61            -177.18               0.00             803.61     100.0%

     TOTAL COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE     
              -145,409.00        -145,409.00        -133,817.28          -8,500.81               0.00         -11,591.72      92.0%

                  TOTAL REVENUES
              -145,409.00        -145,409.00        -133,817.28          -8,500.81               0.00         -11,591.72

                     GRAND TOTAL
              -145,409.00        -145,409.00        -133,817.28          -8,500.81               0.00         -11,591.72      92.0%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Mary Grace Jones **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HWN%2B7e8YhK2JuBTlH0bW%2Bvr0%2FipVrJZzRxBZvZvREh2eRtK8aXV4H4GzKKGNsodK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YtwXlbZVkLrRSqiiBBWS7rlijCg%2Fcm0uw1fKBd6vshFbUqJgV99d1gFQI1Q9AkB%2F


YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 05/15/2024 09:11
User:             mgjones
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page      3

                                                                                                         

                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 8
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 8
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/ 8
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
  Amounts/totals exceed 999 million dollars: N

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Org                5344723
Object             
Project            
Rollup code        
Account type       
Account status     


